
DATE DUTY BOAT CREW SERIES  / EVENT SERIES 
HEAT CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP

Sat 21st October

Sat 4th November Boheme OPENING SERIES 1 1

Sat 11th November TenPlus One 2 2

Sat 18th November Interlude 3 3

Sat 25th November C'est si Bon 4 4

Sat 2nd December Windswept

Sat 9th December Wildrose  5 5

Sat 16th December Ziff TCBR  6 6

Sat 23rd December April Dancer 7 7

Sat 30th December

Sat 6th January 2024 Volunteer 1 8 8

Sat 13th January Affrodite 9 9

Sat 20th January Euffamism 10 10

Sat 27th January Fern Elizabeth 11 11

Sat 3rd February Shiralee CLOSING SERIES 1 12

Sat 10th February Boheme 2 13

Sat 17th February Ten Plus One

Sat 24th February Interlude 3 14

Sat 2nd March Shotty 4 15

Sat 9th March Quick Match 5 16

Sat 16th March Wild Rose                 6 17

Sat 23rd March Ziff TCBR 7 18

Sat 30th March (Easter w/e) April Dancer 8 19

Sat 6th April Affrodite 9 20

Sat 13th April Euffamism 10 21

Sat 20th April Fern Elizabeth 11 22

All Members

All Members

BBQ

Flying Fifteen series 2 with killer keel race

Awards Night

Merry Christmas and Happy New Year!

BBQ

**The Race Committee reserves the right to cancel, 
change the start time or reschedule to Sunday any race 
due to weather, tide, harbour entrance conditions, etc. 

See Sailing Instructions for details.  

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP   (Yardstick)   

Saturday Races: briefing 12.30pm, start 2.00pm    
Sunday Races:    briefing 10.30am, start 11.30am               

Membership forms must be in and paid,                                                              
incl copy of boat insurance policy (boat owners),                                      

prior to first race of season

CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP   (Handicap)   

Flying Fifteen series 1 with killer keel race

               Great Ocean Road Marathon Fundraiser   18-19 May 24

APOLLO BAY SAILING CLUB                     2023 - 24 SAILING PROGRAM 

Club Championship 

BBQ

BBQ

BBQ

Working Bee and Paela Night

BBQ

Saturday 21st October: Pirate themed opening day ceremony. 12:10pm near the flagstaff followed by a sail past lead by Wild Rose at 1:15pm. See details in the 
online ABSC September newsletter.

BBQ

BBQ
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